
          2022 Planning Board Meeting Dates and Submission Deadlines

         PLEASE NOTE: NEW PLANS ARE HEARD THE FIRST MEETING OF THE MONTH 

Wed., January 5, 2022 Thurs., December 16, 2021 Wed., January 12, 2022 Thurs., December 23, 2021

Wed., February 2 Thurs., January 13 Wed., February 9 Thurs., January 20

Wed., March 2 Thurs., February 10 Wed., March 9 Thurs., February 17

Wed., April 6 Thurs., March 17 Wed., April 13 Thurs., March 24

Wed., May 4 Thurs., April 14 Wed., May 11 Thurs., April 21

Wed., June 1 Thurs., May 12 Wed., June 8 Thurs., May 19

Wed., July 6 Thurs., June 16 Wed., July 13 Thurs., June 23

Wed., August 3 Thurs., July 14 Wed., August 10 Thurs., July 21

Wed., September 7 Thurs., August 18 Wed., September 14 Thurs., August 25

Wed., October 5 Thurs., September 15 Wed., October 12 Thurs., September 22

Wed., November 2 Thurs., October 13 Wed., November 9 Thurs., October 20

Wed., December 7 Thurs., November 17 Wed., December 14 Wed., November 23

Wed., January 4, 2023 Thurs., December 15, 2022 Wed., January 11, 2023 Thurs., December 22, 2022

Meeting Date Submission Deadline;           
New Plans Only

Meeting Date Submission Deadline;   
Continued or Conceptual 
Plans Only


	Public Deadlines

